PBC Series
High Performance
CNC Press Brake
■ All new outlook design, friendly human-machine interface
■ Worktable mechanical crowning compensation, higher precision,
more stable
■ Optimized parameters and configurations, more functions while
easier to operate

stroke
C
Die
setting
height
E
Ram speed
Main
motor
power
Oil tank
volume
Overall dimension
（LxWxH）
kN mm mm mm mm mm mm/s kW L mm
PBC-50/2050 500 2050 1750 350 175 495 200 18 190 6.2 150 2690 1520 2415
PBC-80/2550 800 2550 2150 350 175 495 200 18 200 8.5 200 3130 1520 2515
PBC-110/3100
1100
3100 2600
410 265 600 220 18
200
12.4
200 3600 1520 2850
PBC-110/4100 4100 3600 180 300 4600 1520 2900
PBC-160/3100
1600
3100 2600
410 265 600 200 15
180
17.8
300 3620 1570 3010
PBC-160/4100 4100 3600 170 400 4620 1570 3060
PBC-220/3100
2200
3100 2600
410 265 600 160 14 160 21.4
300 3640 1820 3025
PBC-220/4100 4100 3600 400 4640 1820 3125
DA66T CNC Controller (Option)
■  2D Touch Graphics Programming
■  3D product graphic simulation display
■  17 "high resolution TFT true color display